PHRF A, Division (10 boats)

Race 1 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:00:00, Length (NM) = 3

O

os | Sail
50904
20
7707

46565

56912
679
56456
41068
56470
10 7367

© 0 N o u» -bwl\)l—‘l

Skipper
John Staff
Doug Steele
Al Berg
PAUL KATZ

C Bryce
Benjamin

Dan McGanty
mark stratton
Mark Spector
Oliver Garrett
GREG LYNN

Boat
Plankton
babe
GHOST 1l
BRAVURA

Persistence
Aquabella
lugano
Jokers Wild
by design
KRAKEN

CYC
CYC
SBYRC
SBYRC
DRYC
SBYRC

Finish
Rating | Time
66 12:44:28
54 12:45:10
39 12:46:38
27 12:46:53
75 12:49:43
78 12:54:09
60 12:53:17
96 12:55:10
81 NO TIME
81 NO TIME

Time

Elapsed | Allow

00:44:28
00:45:10
00:46:38
00:46:53

00:49:43
00:54:09
00:53:17
00:55:10
NO TIME
NO TIME

00
00
00
00

00
00

00:
:04

00

:03:
:02
:01:
:01:

:03
:03:
:00
148

03

18

142

57
21

145

54

NO TIME
NO TIME

00:41:10
00:42:28
00:44:41
00:45:32

00:45:58
00:50:15
00:50:17
00:50:22
NO TIME
NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:00:00, Length (NM) =3
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.

Time

Corrected | Behind

00:00:00
00:01:18
00:03:31
00:04:22

00:04:48
00:09:05
00:09:07
00:09:12
NO TIME
NO TIME

Penalty

DNC
DNC


Guillaume Rasse
Rectangle

Guillaume Rasse
Rectangle


PHRF B, Division (10 boats)

Race 1 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:05:00, Length (NM) = 3

Pos  Sail
1 56272
2 46380
3 97089
4 73229
5 18332
675
7 52530
8 7250
546
10 |87635

Skipper
Don Hedges
Curt Johnson
Jack Mayer

Douglas
Johnstone

Derek & Erika
Heeb

David Angers

Kris (TeamHLM)
Helm

Michael
Moorhead

Robert Hayward
Lee Rhoads

Boat
Turn Key

Avet

Traveler

Hitchhiker

Red Line

Miss Demeanor

Eggemoggin

Celerity
Blue Jay

Crimson Star

Einish

Club |Rating Time

SFVYC | 108
CYC 120
DRYC 102
CcYC 132
DRYC 120
WSA 120
SBYRC | 138
CYC 108
SMWYC | 120
SMWYC | 120

12:53:35
12:57:28
12:58:21

13:00:15

13:02:19
13:04:06

13:05:07

13:04:18
NO TIME
NO TIME

Time

Elapsed Allow

00:48:35
00:52:28
00:53:21

00:55:15

00:57:19
00:59:06

01:00:07

00:59:18
NO TIME
NO TIME

00:05:24
00:06:00
00:05:06

00:06:36

00:06:00
00:06:00

00:06:54

00:05:24
NO TIME
NO TIME

00:43:11
00:46:28
00:48:15

00:48:39

00:51:19
00:53:06

00:53:13

00:53:54
NO TIME
NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:05:00, Length (NM) =3
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy

Time

Corrected | Behind

00:00:00
00:03:17
00:05:04

00:05:28

00:08:08
00:09:55

00:10:02

00:10:43
NO TIME
NO TIME

Penalty

DNC
DNC


Guillaume Rasse
Rectangle
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Rectangle


M242, Division (6 boats)

Race 1 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:10:00, Length (NM) =2

Einish
Pos |Sail | Skipper Boat Club | Rating Time Penalty
1 305 Yumio Dornberg 305 CYC 0 12:43:25
2 307 Michael George All In CYC 150 12:44:07
3 97228 | Brack Duker Velerito CcYC 150 12:44:31
4 207 Carole Walsh Zip SMWYC | 150 12:45:03
5 97228 | David Doeh True Blue KHYC 150 12:45:30
6 97071 | Bruce Warren Hard Habit DRYC 150 12:47:09

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:10:00, Length (NM) = 2
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.
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PHRF C, Division (3 boats)

Race 1 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:15:00, Length (NM) =2

Finish Time
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Time Elapsed | Allow Corrected
1 2223 | Suzanne Taylor | Take Five CcYC 174 12:50:13 00:35:13 | 00:05:48 00:29:25
2 78 Bruce Fleck Bandit SCCYC 222 12:55:45 00:40:45 | 00:07:24 00:33:21
California
Pierson Yacht
3 591 | Jacquelin Slippery When Wet | Club 174 12:54:10 00:39:10 | 00:05:48 00:33:22

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:15:00, Length (NM) = 2
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.
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Time
Behind

00:00:00
00:03:56

00:03:57

Penalty
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Open 5.70, Division (11 boats)

Race 1 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:20:00, Length (NM) =2

Einish

Pos | Sail Skipper Boat Club |Rating Time Penalty
1 USA274 David Brown Koa CcYC 0 12:58:30

2 USA286 | rich festa 11 havic CYC 0 12:59:13

3 USA276 | robert bray disc SCCYC | 0 12:59:36

4 USA169 | Tracey Kenney Hat Trick SCCYC | 0 12:59:52

5 USA279 | Frederic Scheer FAR NIENTE CcYC 0 13:00:11

6 USA281  Shaun Plomteaux Sonic CcYC 0 13:00:19

7 USA209 | Arnaud Massonat Coup De Trique SBYRC | O 13:00:34

8 USA266 | Elizabeth Hjorth JBU IV Just 4 Fun CYC 0 13:01:45

9 USA275 | Nathan Jamieson n/a DRYC | O 13:03:07

10 USA277 | Robert Milch E-Z Rider HIYC 0 13:05:46

11 USA229 | Michael FitzMaurice | Misfit SCCYC | 0 NO TIME DNC

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 12:20:00, Length (NM) =2
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.
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PHRF B, Division (10 boats)

Race 2 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 13:20:00, Length (NM) =2

Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club

1 56272 Don Hedges Turn Key SFVYC
Douglas

2 73229 | Johnstone Hitchhiker CYC
Kris (TeamHLM)

3 52530  Helm Eggemoggin SBYRC

4 46380 | Curt Johnson Avet CYC

5 546 Robert Hayward | Blue Jay SMWYC

6 97089 | Jack Mayer Traveler DRYC
Michael

7 7250 | Moorhead Celerity CYC
Derek & Erika

8 18332 | Heeb Red Line DRYC

675 David Angers Miss Demeanor WSA
10 87635 | Lee Rhoads Crimson Star SMWYC

Einish

Rating Time

108 13:50:12
132 13:52:14
138 13:53:12
120 13:52:39
120 13:55:33
102 13:55:36
108 13:55:54
120 13:56:49
120 13:58:18
120 NO TIME

Time

Elapsed Allow

00:30:12

00:32:14

00:33:12
00:32:39
00:35:33
00:35:36

00:35:54

00:36:49
00:38:18
NO TIME

00:03:36

00:04:24

00:04:36
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:03:24

00:03:36

00:04:00
00:04:00
NO TIME

00:26:36

00:27:50

00:28:36
00:28:39
00:31:33
00:32:12

00:32:18

00:32:49
00:34:18
NO TIME

PHRF A, B, M242 and Open 5.7 races abandoned due to incorrect RC buoy change

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 13:20:00, Length (NM) =2

Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Time

Corrected | Behind

00:00:00

00:01:14

00:02:00
00:02:03
00:04:57
00:05:36

00:05:42

00:06:13
00:07:42
NO TIME

Penalty

DNC
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PHRF C, Division (3 boats)

Race 2 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 13:30:00, Length (NM) =2

Finish Time
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Time Elapsed | Allow Corrected
1 78 Bruce Fleck Bandit SCCYC 222 14:06:48 00:36:48 | 00:07:24 00:29:24
2 2223 | Suzanne Taylor | Take Five CYC 174 14:05:30 00:35:30 | 00:05:48 00:29:42
California
Pierson Yacht
3 591 | Jacquelin Slippery When Wet | Club 174 14:07:30 00:37:30 | 00:05:48 00:31:42

PHRF A, B, M242 and Open 5.7 races abandoned due to incorrect RC buoy change

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 13:30:00, Length (NM) = 2
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.
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Time
Behind

00:00:00
00:00:18

00:02:18

Penalty
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PHRF A, Division (10 boats)

Race 3 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:25:00, Length (NM) =2

Einish Time
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club | Rating  Time Elapsed | Allow
1 20 Doug Steele babe CYC 54 14:54:54 00:29:54 | 00:01:48
2 50904 | John Staff Plankton CYC 66 14:55:49 00:30:49 | 00:02:12
3 46565 | PAUL KATZ BRAVURA DRYC 27 14:57:35 00:32:35 | 00:00:54
4 7707 | AlBerg GHOST Il SMWYC | 39 14:58:54 00:33:54 | 00:01:18
C Bryce

5 56912  Benjamin Persistence CYC 75 15:00:42 00:35:42 | 00:02:30
6 41068  Mark Spector Jokers Wild SBYRC | 96 15:01:27 00:36:27 | 00:03:12
7 56456 @ mark stratton lugano SBYRC | 60 15:00:59 00:35:59 | 00:02:00
8 679 Dan McGanty Aquabella CYC 78 15:05:15 00:40:15 | 00:02:36
9 56470 | Oliver Garrett by design DRYC 81 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME
10 7367 | GREG LYNN KRAKEN SBYRC |81 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME

00:28:06
00:28:37
00:31:41
00:32:36

00:33:12
00:33:15
00:33:59
00:37:39
NO TIME
NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:25:00, Length (NM) = 2

Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.

Time

Corrected | Behind

00:00:00
00:00:31
00:03:35
00:04:30

00:05:06
00:05:09
00:05:53
00:09:33
NO TIME
NO TIME

Penalty

DNC
DNC
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PHRF B, Division (10 boats)

Race 3 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:30:00, Length (NM) =4

O

os Sai
56272
97089

46380

73229

18332

© o |~ o [GIEN wmn—\l
o
<
ol

7250
10 87635

Skipper
Don Hedges
Jack Mayer
Curt Johnson

Douglas
Johnstone

David Angers

Kris (TeamHLM)
Helm

Robert Hayward

Derek & Erika
Heeb

Michael
Moorhead

Lee Rhoads

Boat
Turn Key

Traveler

Avet

Hitchhiker

Miss Demeanor

Eggemoggin
Blue Jay

Red Line

Celerity

Crimson Star

Einish

Club |Rating Time

SFVYC | 108 15:42:55
DRYC 102 15:44:19
CYC 120 15:46:48
CYC 132 15:49:13
WSA 120 15:50:47
SBYRC | 138 15:52:55
SMWYC | 120 15:52:36
DRYC 120 15:53:55
CYC 108 15:54:20
SMWYC | 120 NO TIME

Time

Elapsed Allow

01:12:55
01:14:19
01:16:48

01:19:13
01:20:47

01:22:55
01:22:36

01:23:55

01:24:20
NO TIME

00:07:12
00:06:48
00:08:00

00:08:48
00:08:00

00:09:12
00:08:00

00:08:00

00:07:12
NO TIME

01:05:43
01:07:31
01:08:48

01:10:25
01:12:47

01:13:43
01:14:36

01:15:55

01:17:08
NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:30:00, Length (NM) =4
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy

Time

Corrected | Behind

00:00:00
00:01:48
00:03:05

00:04:42
00:07:04

00:08:00
00:08:53

00:10:12

00:11:25
NO TIME

Penalty

DNC
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M242, Division (6 boats)

Race 3 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:35:00, Length (NM) =2

Einish

Pos |Sail | Skipper Boat Club | Rating Time Penalty
1 307 Michael George All In CYC 150 15:12:13

2 97228 | Brack Duker Velerito CYC 150 15:12:38

3 305 Yumio Dornberg 305 CYC 0 15:13:10

4 207 Carole Walsh Zip SMWYC | 150 15:14:20

5 97228 | David Doeh True Blue KHYC 150 NO TIME DNF

6 97071 | Bruce Warren Hard Habit DRYC 150 NO TIME DNS

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:35:00, Length (NM) = 2
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.
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PHRF C, Division (3 boats)

Race 3 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:40:00, Length (NM) =2

Finish Time
Pos | Sail | Skipper Boat Club Rating | Time Elapsed | Allow Corrected
1 2223 | Suzanne Taylor | Take Five CcYC 174 15:19:02 00:39:02 | 00:05:48 00:33:14
2 78 Bruce Fleck Bandit SCCYC 222 15:22:10 00:42:10 | 00:07:24 00:34:46
California
Pierson Yacht
3 591 | Jacquelin Slippery When Wet | Club 174 15:25:04 00:45:04 | 00:05:48 00:39:16

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:40:00, Length (NM) = 2
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.
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Time
Behind

00:00:00
00:01:32

00:06:02

Penalty
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Open 5.70, Division (11 boats)

Race 3 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:45:00, Length (NM) =1

Einish

Pos | Sail Skipper Boat Club |Rating Time Penalty
1 USA279 | Frederic Scheer FAR NIENTE CcYC 0 15:07:36

2 USA266 | Elizabeth Hjorth JBU IV Just 4 Fun CYC 0 15:08:15

3 USA209 | Arnaud Massonat Coup De Trique SBYRC | O 15:08:16

4 USA281  Shaun Plomteaux Sonic CYC 0 15:08:17

5 USA274 David Brown Koa CYC 0 15:08:34

6 USA276 | robert bray disc SCCYC | O 15:08:48

7 USA169 | Tracey Kenney Hat Trick SCCYC | 0 15:08:53

8 USA286 | rich festa 11 havic CYC 0 15:09:08

9 USA277 | Robert Milch E-Z Rider HIYC 0 15:09:10

10 USA275 | Nathan Jamieson n/a DRYC | O 15:09:30

11 USA229 | Michael FitzMaurice | Misfit SCCYC | 0 NO TIME DNC

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 14:45:00, Length (NM) =1
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.
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PHRF A, Division (10 boats)

Race 4 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 15:19:00, Length (NM) = 1.5

O

os | Sail
20
50904
56456

7707

56912
41068
679
46565
7367
10 56470

© 0 N o u» -bwl\)l—‘l

Skipper
Doug Steele
John Staff
mark stratton
Al Berg

C Bryce
Benjamin

Mark Spector
Dan McGanty
PAUL KATZ
GREG LYNN

Oliver Garrett

Boat
babe

Plankton
lugano
GHOST Il

Persistence
Jokers Wild
Aquabella
BRAVURA
KRAKEN

by design

CYC
SBYRC
CYC
DRYC
SBYRC
DRYC

PHRF A, Open 5.7 and M242 makeup race

Einish
Rating | Time
54 15:42:50
66 15:43:21
60 15:46:30
39 15:46:20
75 15:47:30
96 15:50:27
78 15:54:21
27 NO TIME
81 NO TIME
81 NO TIME

Time

Elapsed | Allow

00:23:50
00:24:21
00:27:30
00:27:20

00:28:30
00:31:27
00:35:21
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

00:01:21
00:01:39
00:01:30
00:00:59

00:01:53
00:02:24
00:01:57
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

00:22:29
00:22:42
00:26:00
00:26:21

00:26:37
00:29:03
00:33:24
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 15:19:00, Length (NM) = 1.5
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy

Time

Corrected | Behind

00:00:00
00:00:13
00:03:31
00:03:52

00:04:08
00:06:34
00:10:55
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

Penalty

DNF
DNC
DNC
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Open 5.70, Division (11 boats)

Race 4 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 15:28:00, Length (NM) =1

Einish

Pos | Sail Skipper Boat Club |Rating Time Penalty
1 USA169 | Tracey Kenney Hat Trick SCCYC |0 15:50:41

2 USA274 David Brown Koa CYC 0 15:50:43

3 USA276 | robert bray disc SCCYC | 0 15:51:08

4 USA275 | Nathan Jamieson n/a DRYC | O 15:51:31

5 USA277 | Robert Milch E-Z Rider HIYC 0 15:51:51

6 USA281  Shaun Plomteaux Sonic CcYC 0 15:52:41

7 USA279 | Frederic Scheer FAR NIENTE CYC 0 15:53:19

8 USA266 | Elizabeth Hjorth JBU IV Just 4 Fun CYC 0 15:53:51

9 USA209 | Arnaud Massonat Coup De Trique SBYRC | O 15:56:12

10 USA229 | Michael FitzMaurice | Misfit SCCYC | O NO TIME DNC
11 USA286 | rich festa 1l havic CYC 0 NO TIME DNC

PHRF A, Open 5.7 and M242 makeup race

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 15:28:00, Length (NM) = 1
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
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M242, Division (6 boats)

Race 4 | January 22, 2011

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 15:33:00, Length (NM) =1

Einish

Pos |Sail | Skipper Boat Club | Rating Time Penalty
1 305 Yumio Dornberg 305 CYC 0 15:53:26

2 97228 | Brack Duker Velerito CYC 150 15:53:41

3 307 Michael George All In CYC 150 15:53:52

4 207 Carole Walsh Zip SMWYC | 150 15:55:13

5 97228 | David Doeh True Blue KHYC 150 NO TIME DNC

6 97071 | Bruce Warren Hard Habit DRYC 150 NO TIME DNC

PHRF A, Open 5.7 and M242 makeup race

Race Information: Start Date/Time = January 22, 2011 15:33:00, Length (NM) =1
Principal Race Officer: Guillaume Rasse

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? View our Knowledgebase or Contact Us | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta

Network Inc.
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